
Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
C'eravamo	tanto	amati https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/c%27eravamo-tanto-amati-

991511/actors
Il	generale	della	Rovere https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-generale-della-rovere-862713/actors
Sex	with	a	Smile https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sex-with-a-smile-3599077/actors
Il	mercenario https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-mercenario-1218309/actors

What's	Your	Sign? https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-your-sign%3F-
3706433/actors

The	Immature https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-immature-3796677/actors
Deadfall https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/deadfall-2250601/actors

The	Immature:	The	Trip https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-immature%3A-the-trip-
3796679/actors

Luci	del	varietÃ	 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/luci-del-variet%C3%A0-18395/actors

The	Children	Are	Watching	Us https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-children-are-watching-us-
2526645/actors

Marcel! https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marcel%21-113056313/actors

What	Did	You	Do	in	the	War,	Daddy? https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-did-you-do-in-the-war%2C-
daddy%3F-1662410/actors

A	Hero	of	Our	Times https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-hero-of-our-times-4003806/actors
Cannon	for	Cordoba https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cannon-for-cordoba-547259/actors
A	Golden	Boy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-golden-boy-17639006/actors
Viva	it https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/viva-it-2359224/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1439724/actors

What	Have	They	Done	to	Your	Daughters? https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-have-they-done-to-your-
daughters%3F-1197508/actors

Escape	by	Night https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escape-by-night-1366537/actors
Wild	Cats	on	the	Beach https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wild-cats-on-the-beach-3695258/actors
Madame	du	Barry https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/madame-du-barry-8871112/actors

Let's	Talk	About	Women https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let%27s-talk-about-women-
1469311/actors

Sunday	Lunch https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sunday-lunch-3795240/actors
Racconti	romani https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/racconti-romani-3280762/actors
La	famiglia	Passaguai https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-famiglia-passaguai-3822246/actors

It	Happened	in	the	Park https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/it-happened-in-the-park-
4011833/actors

Easy	Years https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/easy-years-3618034/actors
Blood	of	the	Losers https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blood-of-the-losers-3148543/actors
A	Loba https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-loba-3210130/actors
The	Thieves https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-thieves-3790932/actors
Time	of	Vacation https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/time-of-vacation-3983332/actors
To	Love	Ophelia https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/to-love-ophelia-3899487/actors
Tuppe	tuppe https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tuppe-tuppe-4025307/actors
Nel	blu	dipinto	di	blu https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nel-blu-dipinto-di-blu-3874341/actors
I	tre	ladri https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-tre-ladri-3791359/actors
The	Bigamist https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bigamist-3793112/actors
Towards	Evening https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/towards-evening-3784668/actors
Cold	Eyes	of	Fear https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cold-eyes-of-fear-3772152/actors
Rome-Paris-Rome https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rome-paris-rome-3441169/actors

Le	ragazze	di	San	Frediano https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-ragazze-di-san-frediano-
3233414/actors

Manolesta https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/manolesta-3844800/actors

Pane,	burro	e	marmellata https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pane%2C-burro-e-marmellata-
3893171/actors

Una	prostituta	al	servizio	del	pubblico	e	in
regola	con	le	leggi	dello	stato

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-prostituta-al-servizio-del-pubblico-
e-in-regola-con-le-leggi-dello-stato-4004347/actors

La	Famiglia	Passaguai	fa	fortuna https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-famiglia-passaguai-fa-fortuna-
3822247/actors
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Il	momento	piÃ¹	bello 1163541/actors

La	monaca	di	Monza https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-monaca-di-monza-3823213/actors
Les	Hussards https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-hussards-3233260/actors
Arrivano	i	bersaglieri https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arrivano-i-bersaglieri-3623830/actors

Ai	margini	della	metropoli https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ai-margini-della-metropoli-
3607044/actors

LiolÃ	 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liol%C3%A0-3833155/actors
The	Invisible	Woman https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-invisible-woman-3822157/actors
Carmen	di	Trastevere https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carmen-di-trastevere-2939577/actors
Le	signorine	dello	04 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-signorine-dello-04-3829076/actors
My	Wife's	Enemy https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-wife%27s-enemy-3794949/actors

Colpita	da	improvviso	benessere https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colpita-da-improvviso-benessere-
3683698/actors

LadrÃµes	de	JÃ³ias https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ladr%C3%B5es-de-j%C3%B3ias-
3116997/actors

Un	sorriso,	uno	schiaffo,	un	bacio	in	bocca https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-sorriso%2C-uno-schiaffo%2C-un-
bacio-in-bocca-4004077/actors

PapÃ		diventa	mamma https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pap%C3%A0-diventa-mamma-
3894933/actors

Chi	dice	donna	dice	donna https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chi-dice-donna-dice-donna-
3667347/actors

The	Ship	of	Condemned	Women https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ship-of-condemned-women-
3823330/actors

La	fuga https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-fuga-769507/actors
Le	cameriere https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-cameriere-3828557/actors

Once	a	Year,	Every	Year https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/once-a-year%2C-every-year-
3491434/actors

La	guerra	continua https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-guerra-continua-10315118/actors
Una	pelliccia	di	visone https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-pelliccia-di-visone-4004335/actors
Languid	Kisses https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/languid-kisses-3826912/actors
Horace	62 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/horace-62-3140435/actors
The	Scoundrels https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-scoundrels-3231257/actors
The	Taste	of	Violence https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-taste-of-violence-1309641/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/110465629/actors
The	Little	Teacher https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-little-teacher-3822939/actors
The	Defeated	Victor https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-defeated-victor-16954382/actors
Move	and	I'll	Shoot https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/move-and-i%27ll-shoot-3684194/actors

Il	Prezzo	dell'onore https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-prezzo-dell%27onore-
5996610/actors

Peccato	di	castitÃ	 https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peccato-di-castit%C3%A0-
16587667/actors

Rivalry https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rivalry-3937859/actors
Prima	di	sera https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prima-di-sera-19521453/actors
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